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SUMMARY REPORT
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PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 27)
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.

US Senator
VOTE FOR 1

Michael Baumgartner

Will Baker . .
Chuck Jackson .

Timmy (Doc) Wilson

Art Coday . .
Maria Cantwell.
Glen (Stocky) R.
Mike the Mover.
WRITE-IN. . .
Total .

Over Votes .
Under Votes .

US Rep. Dist #5
VOTE FOR 1
lan Moody . .
Rich Cowan . .

Randall L. Yearout
Cathy McMorris Rodgers

WRITE-IN. . .
Total .

Over Votes .
Under Votes .

Governor

VOTE FOR 1
Rob Hill. . .
Rob McKenna. .
Jay Inslee . .
James White. .

Christian Joubert.

Shahram Hadian.
L. Dale Sorgen.
Max Sampson. .
Javier O. Lopez
WRITE-IN. . .
Total .

Over Votes .
Under Votes .

Lieut. Governor
VOTE FOR 1
Glenn Anderson.

Stockwéll.
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VOTES PERCENT

27
0
3,716

1,421

88
131
193

1,422
115
91

3,560

155

169
1,094
430
1,885

3,582

134

185
1,837
1,159

77
53
135
47
69
32

3,597

119

957

100.00

39.92
2.72
2.47
3.68
5.42

39.94
3.23
2.56

.06

.03
4.17

4.72
30.54
12.00
52.62

211

3.61

5.14
51.07
32.22

2.14

1.47

3.75

1.31

1.92

-89
.08

3.20

28.36



Brad Owen .

James Robert Deal.

Bill Finkbeiner

Dave T. Sumner 1V.

Mark Greene.
WRITE-IN. .
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

Sec. State
VOTE FOR 1
Jim Kastama.

David J. Anderson.

Sam Wright .
Karen Murray
Kathleen Drew
Kim Wyman .
Greg Nickels
WRITE-IN. .
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

State Treasurer
VOTE FOR 1
Jim MclIntire
WRITE-IN. .
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

State Auditor

VOTE FOR 1
Troy Kelley.
James Watkins
Mark Miloscia

Craig Pridemore

WRITE-IN. .
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

State Atty Gen

VOTE FOR 1
Bob Ferguson
Reagan Dunn.

Stephen Pidgeon

WRITE-IN. .
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

Comm. Public Lands

VOTE FOR 1

Stephen A. Sharon.
Peter J. Goldmark.

1,244
175
849

19
126

3,375

341

248
219
105
353
539
1,475
388

3,331

382

2,130
199
2,329

1,387

657
1,949
220
428
3,261

455

1,379
1,435

508
3,328

388

363
1,239

36.86
5.19
25.16
.56
3.73
.15

9.18

7.45
6.57
3.15
10.60
16.18
44 .28
11.65

.12

.08
10.28

91.46
8.54

37.33

20.15
59.77
6.75
13.12
.21

12.24

41.44
43.12
15.26

.18

10.44

10.67
36.42



Clint Didier
WRITE-IN. .
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

Sup. Public Instruct.

VOTE FOR 1

James Bauckman.

Randy 1. Dorn
Don Hansler.

John Patterson Blair.
Ronald L. (Ron)

WRITE-IN. .
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

Insure. Comm.

VOTE FOR 1
John R. Adams
Mike Kreidler
Scott Reilly

Brian C. Berend

WRITE-IN. .
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

Higgins.

State Rep, Dist #7,

VOTE FOR 1
Shelly Short
WRITE-IN. .

Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

State Rep, Dist #7, Pos

VOTE FOR 1

Robert (Bob) Wilson

Joel Kretz .
WRITE-IN. .
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

County Comm. Dist

VOTE FOR 1
Diane Wear .
Karen Skoog.

Douglas Eric Quandt

Anthony Newcomb

WRITE-IN. .
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

#1

1,793
3,402

313

415
984
275
232
689
27
2,622

1,094

858
1,182
811
382

3,239

477

2,585
97
2,682

1,034

1,158
1,732

2,957

759

417
385
206
304
10
1,322

43

52.70
.21

.03
8.42

15.83
37.53
10.49
8.85
26.28
1.03

29.44

26.49
36.49
25.04
11.79

-19

12.84

96.38
3.62

27.83

39.16
58.57
2.27

20.43

31.54
29.12
15.58
23.00

.76

.07
3.15



County Comm. #3
VOTE FOR 1

Tim lbbetson . . .
Steve Kiss . . . .
Kathleen Mayall . .
WRITE-IN. . . . .
Total . . .
Over Votes . . .
Under Votes . . .

Supreme Ct, Pos #2
VOTE FOR 1

Douglas W. McQuaid .
Susan Owens. . . .
Scott Stafne . . .
WRITE-IN. . . . .
Total . . .
Over Votes . . .
Under Votes . . .

Supreme CT, Pos #5
VOTE FOR 1

Bruce O. Danielson .
Steve Gonzalez. . .
WRITE-IN. . . . .
Total . . .
Over Votes . . .
Under Votes . . .

St. Supreme Justice #9
VOTE FOR 1
Bruce Hilyer . . .
Sheryl Gordon McCloud
Richard B. Sanders .
John W. Ladenburg. .
WRITE-IN. . . . .
Total . . .
Over Votes . . .
Under Votes . . .

Ct Appls, Div 3, Dist 1,
VOTE FOR 1
Laurel Siddoway . .
WRITE-IN. . . . .
Total . . .
Over Votes . . .
Under Votes . . .

Superior Judge #1
VOTE FOR 1
Patrick A. Monasmith.
WRITE-IN. . . . .
Total . . .
Over Votes . . .
Under Votes . . .

Superior Judge #2

399
617
328

1,347

25

845
1,419
394
27
2,685

1,031

1,583
1,049

21
2,653

1,063

456
960
967
293
21
2,697

1,019

2,148
57
2,205

1,510

2,132
59
2,191

1,524

29.62
45.81
24.35

.22

.07
1.82

31.47
52.85
14.67

1.01

27.74

59.67
39.54
.79

28.61

16.91
35.60
35.85
10.86

.78

27.42

97.41
2.59

.03
40.64

97.31
2.69

.03
41.01



VOTE FOR 1
Allen Nielson . . .
WRITE-IN. . . . .
Total . . .
Over Votes . . .
Under Votes . . .

PCO Camden
VOTE FOR 1
Brent Phillipy (REP).
Miina Skoog (REP). .
Total . . .
Over Votes . . .
Under Votes . . .

PCO Dalkena
VOTE FOR 1
Evin Olson (REP) . .

Gregory C. Portrey (REP)

Total . . .
Over Votes . . .
Under Votes . . .

PCO Usk
VOTE FOR 1
Jonathan Best (REP) .
Bob Moran (REP) . .
Total . . .
Over Votes . . .
Under Votes . . .

PCO Diamond Lake West
VOTE FOR 1
Norris Boyd (REP). .

Robert (Brad) Hanson (REP).

Total . . .
Over Votes . . .
Under Votes . . .

PCO Deer Valley North
VOTE FOR 1
Robert Eggleston (REP)
Josh Cox (REP). . .
Total . . .
Over Votes . . .
Under Votes . . .

PCO Locke
VOTE FOR 1
Rory Sinclair (REP) .
Larry Brown (REP). .
Total . . .
Over Votes . . .
Under Votes . . .

PCO Fertile Valley South
VOTE FOR 1

2,127
57
2,184

1,532

46
46
92

30

72
35
107

106

42
36
78

28

34
34
68

73

42
41
83

56

17
20

97.39
2.61

41.23

50.00
50.00

24.59

67.29
32.71

49.77

53.85
46.15

26.42

50.00
50.00

51.77

50.60
49.40

40.29

15.00
85.00

28.57



Zebulun Allen Rosenthal (REP).

Rand Miller (REP).

Total . .

Over Votes . .

Under Votes . .
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28
46
74

23

37.84
62.16

23.71



